



WBBB010025352024

M A C C/316 /2024

Regd. No MACC 316 of 2024

J.O Code No. WB00664

Order No.04

Dated 01-03-2025

The record is fixed for steps.

Ld. Advocate for the petitioners files requisites along with p.fee.

Issue the same on proper verification.

Fix **17-06-2025** for S/R.

D/C

MACC Tribunal,Judge,
2nd Court, Suri, Birbhum

MACC Tribunal,Judge,
2nd Court, Suri, Birbhum